
Theme

Time | Room A B C A B C A B C

Capacity (Pax)

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45:10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

LUNCH and NETWORKING

[38] WRI Digital Storytellers for Social 

Change: crash course

[39] HI Implementing 

accountability commitments 

during the emergency response 

and recovery in practice and in 

theory: the case of Cianjur 

[40] Northumbria University Local and 

scientific knowledges for multi-hazard 

risk reduction: Understandings and 

applications

[30] NGO Platform Cox's Bazar 

Climate Change in Bangladesh: 

Locally-Led Actions to Build 

Resilience 

[31] CARE/UN Women Catalyzing 

Climate Resilience and Humanitarian 

Action through Women Local Leaders

[32] ATIH Showcasing best practices on 

promoting local adaptation by leveraging 

local, traditional and indigenous 

knowledge

[33] NSET Building Resilience 

Through Humanitarian Response

[34] PREDIKT Enabling children as 

agents of change through inclusive 

edugames on climate change and 

disaster resilience

[10] HAG/ALNAP Reimagining the 

Measurement of Humanitarian Performance: A 

Closer Look at Positionality and Community 

Access to Evaluation Findings

[11] PIN Localized Participatory 

approaches for Emergency and 

Nexus in PIN- NPL and MMR

[12] ACFID Translating global standards 

into local realities – building effective and 

accountable civil society organisations

[13] HAG Respectful 

Recruitment in Humanitarian 

Response: Why it’s Important 

and How We Get there

[14] JNUS Addressing Threats 

towards Female Staff and 

Volunteers in Humanitarian 

Response through Strengthening 

Accountability

LUNCH and NETWORKING

[22] HAG Anticipatory Cash 

Assistance, gender and 

inclusion: Learning from the 2022 

Pakistan Floods

[23] ICVA What COP28 

commitment means to Asia 

Pacific region

[24] COAST Role of Pooled Fund and 

Intermediaries in Localization and 

Decolonization of Aid 

[25] IDEA/ READY 

Pakistan/NHN Pakistan	READY-

Pakistan as pool fund mechinsm 

for anticipatory action ensuring 

Localisation

[26] Plan/APG Unpacking the 

progress, the localisation agenda 

in SEA region; are we on track or 

stuck in its journey?

[27] NEAR Exploring the Future of 

Humanitarian Financing: Diversification, 

Communication, and Collaboration

[5] IRC Enhancing Humanitarian Advocacy 

Through Strategic Partnerships with CSOs and 

RLOs 

[6] ALNAP What is the Nexus 

anyway?

[8] Shrinking Humanitarian Space (ICVA) [9] Trocaire Accountability in 

times of crisis

LUNCH and NETWORKING

[1] Opening Session

[7] Coast/CCNF/NPCB Collaborative 

Session: Strengthening Regional 

Responses to the Rohingya situation 

Day 2

December 12th (Tue)

Navigating the NEXUS: Challenges & Opportunities for Principled Humanitarian Action

Day 1

December 11th (Mon)

[2] A4EP	Empowering Front Line Workers and 

Equitable Partnerships for Localization: 

Democratization of Development and  

Decolonizing Aid 

[3] UNOSAT/OCHA 

Humanitarian data services and 

emergency mapping

[4] CARE Elevating Impact & Coordination 

across the Nexus: How Equal 

Partnerships Drive Quality 

[28] Panel: Tackling the crisis in humanitarian financing 

[44] Closing and Vote of Thanks

[19] HAG Bridging Pathways in 

Practice Between Localisation 

and Locally-Led Climate 

Adaptation

[15] PHF Climate actions for Humanitarian 

outcomes 

[16] MapAction Using geography 

to improve the impact of your 

programmes and projects

[17] SHEEP Localization 

dimensions, reflection and 

expected changes

[18] Sylvie Innovative cost-effective 

solutions to enhance quality, accountability 

and safeguarding (including PSEA) through 

the Nexus

[20] CARE/UNW A stock-taking: 

Why RGAs are “lifesaving” tools 

for responding to Women and 

Girls’ Needs? 

[21] Charter4Change Translating 

localisation into inter-agency action at 

country level - Centring the role of local 

actor networks

[35] ADRRN Localizing The Humanitarian 

Encyclopedia: Results of a pilot run by 

ADRRN’s Localization Hub

[36] Oxfam Decolonizing 

Humanitarian Action through 

Partner-led Response - Practice 

sharing Session

[37] World Vision/ Plan From Voices to 

Action: Girls, Youth, and Gender 

Inclusion in Climate Solutions

[42] IDHA	Holding Our Leaders 

to Account: Building the case for 

Localisation  in the ASEAN 

Leaders Declaration on 

Sustainable Resilience 

[43] IRC Modified Outcomes 

Harvesting for Protection 

Mainstreaming: Opportunities for 

Accountability and Evidence-based 

Actions on Protection Mainstreaming at 

[41] CLEAR/Pattan A dangerous 

information gap: Improving 

communication with at-risk and disaster-

affected communities in the languages 

they use

[29] Airlink Disaster Logistics Workshop: 

How Regional and Local Partnerships 

Empower More Effective Relief

Day 3

December 13th (Wed)

Climate Action for Humanitarian Outcomes: How Local Actors Can Lead the Way

Continuation of Nexus &

Bridging the Gap: Innovative Solutions for Humanitarian Financing in a Time of 

Crisis

2023 Regional Humanitarian Partnership Week - Event Schedule: First Draft Schedule

Venue: Holiday Inn, Sukhumvit soi 22, Bangkok Thailand

Confirmed slot


