2023 Regional Humanitarian Partnership Week - Event Schedule: First Draft Schedule

Venue: Holiday Inn, Sukhumvit soi 22, Bangkok Thailand

				Con	firmed slot				
			Day 2			Day 3			
	December 11th (Mon)			December 12th (Tue)			December 13th (Wed)		
Theme	Navigating the NEXUS: Challenges & Opportunities for Principled Humanitarian Action			Bridging the Gap: Innovative Solutions of the Market Salutions of the Market S			Climate Action for Humanitarian Outcomes: How Local Actors Can Lead the Way		
Time Room	A	В	С	A	Crisis B	С	Α	В	С
Capacity (Pax)									
9:00-9:15	[1] Opening Session			[13] HAG Respectful	[14] JNUS Addressing Threats	[15] PHF Climate actions for Humanitarian	[29] Airlink Disaster Logistics Workshop:	[30] NGO Platform Cox's Bazar	[31] CARE/UN Women Catalyzing
9:15-9:30				Recruitment in Humanitarian	towards Female Staff and Volunteers in Humanitarian	outcomes	How Regional and Local Partnerships	Climate Change in Bangladesh:	Climate Resilience and Humanitarian
9:30-9:45				Response: Why it's Important and How We Get there	Response through Strengthening		Empower More Effective Relief	Locally-Led Actions to Build Resilience	Action through Women Local Leaders
9:45:10:00					Accountability				
10:00-10:15	4		[AC] Man Antion Union and annual	MZI OLIFED Landington	[40] Catala languatina and affective	[OO] ATH I Chamasaire heat are times as	IOO NICET Duilding Desilings	[34] PREDIKT Enabling children as	
10:15-10:30 10:30-10:45				[16] MapAction Using geography to improve the impact of your	[17] SHEEP Localization dimensions, reflection and	[18] Sylvie Innovative cost-effective solutions to enhance quality, accountability	[32] ATIH Showcasing best practices on promoting local adaptation by leveraging	[33] NSET Building Resilience Through Humanitarian Response	agents of change through inclusive
10:30-10:45	4				and safeguarding (including PSEA) through		Through Humanitanian Response	edugames on climate change and	
11:00-11:15						the Nexus	knowledge		disaster resilience
11:15-11:30									
11:30-11:45				[19] HAG Bridging Pathways in	[20] CARE/UNW A stock-taking:	[21] Charter4Change Translating	[35] ADRRN Localizing The Humanitarian	[36] Oxfam Decolonizing	[37] World Vision/ Plan From Voices to
11:45-12:00	[2] A4EPEmpowering Front Line Workers and	[3] UNOSAT/OCHA	[4] CARE Elevating Impact & Coordination	Practice Between Localisation	Why RGAs are "lifesaving" tools	localisation into inter-agency action at	Encyclopedia: Results of a pilot run by	Humanitarian Action through	Action: Girls, Youth, and Gender
12:00-12:15	Equitable Partnerships for Localization:		across the Nexus: How Equal	and Locally-Led Climate	for responding to Women and Girls' Needs?	country level - Centring the role of local	ADRRN's Localization Hub		Inclusion in Climate Solutions
12:15-12:30	Democratization of Development and Decolonizing Aid	emergency mapping	Partnerships Drive Quality	Adaptation	GITS Needs?	actor networks		sharing Session	
12:30-12:45	Decolorizing Aid								
12:45-13:00				LUNCH and NETWORKING			LUNCH and NETWORKING		
13:00-13:15									
13:15-13:30		LUNCH and NETWORKING		10011140 4 1111111111111111111111111111	Iron Iova Miller Coppos	[24] COAST Role of Pooled Fund and Intermediaries in Localization and Decolonization of Aid	TOOLAND DO NOT BE A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF		
13:30-13:45				1 1	commitment means to Asia			[39] HI Implementing accountability commitments during the emergency response	[40] Northumbria University Local and scientific knowledges for multi-hazard risk reduction: Understandings and
13:45-14:00 14:00-14:15	[5] IRC Enhancing Humanitarian Advocacy	[6] ALNAP What is the Nexus	[7] Coast/CCNF/NPCB Collaborative						
14:15-14:30			Session: Strengthening Regional	Pakistan Floods				and recovery in practice and in	applications
14:30-14:45	RLOs		Responses to the Rohingya situation					theory: the case of Cianiur	+
14:45-15:00				[25] IDEA/ READY	[26] Plan/APG Unpacking the	[27] NEAR Exploring the Future of	[41] CLEAR/Pattan A dangerous	[42] IDHAHolding Our Leaders	[43] IRC Modified Outcomes
15:00-15:15	[8] Shrinking Humanitarian Space (ICVA)	[9] Trocaire Accountability in			progress, the localisation agenda in SEA region; are we on track or	Humanitarian Financing: Diversification, Communication, and Collaboration	information gap: Improving communication with at-risk and disaster-	to Account: Building the case for Localisation in the ASEAN	Harvesting for Protection Mainstreaming: Opportunities for
15:15-15:30				Pakistan as pool fund mechinsm					
15:30-15:45		times of crisis		for anticipatory action ensuring	stuck in its journey?		affected communities in the languages	Leaders Declaration on	Accountability and Evidence-based
15:45-16:00									
16:00-16:15									
16:15-16:30							[44] Closing and Vote of Thanks		
16:30-16:45	[10] HAG/ALNAP Reimagining the Measurement of Humanitarian Performance: A	[11] PIN Localized Participatory	and into local realities – building effective and	[28] Panel: Tackling the crisis in humanitarian financing			[11] Closing and Vote of Thamle		
16:45-17:00	Closer Look at Positionality and Community	approaches for Emergency and INEXUS in PIN- NPL and MMR						1	
17:00-17:15	Access to Evaluation Findings				I	I			
17:15-17:30 17:30-17:45									
17:45-18:00									
17.45-16.00									
			l .		I.		I .	I	